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TI me (all times Eastern)

10:00-10:15 a.m.

10:15-10:45 a.m.

10:45-12:00 p.m.

12:00-12:30 p.m.

12:30-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:00 p.m.

2:00-2:15 p.m.

2:15-3:15 p.m.

3:15-4:00 p.m.

Topic

Speaker/Facilitator

Welcome & Introductions

Reporting Basics

Referrals, Enrollment, and Disenrollment

LUNCH

LIFEplan and Reporting

CMS Monitoring Report

BREAK

Ql Events and Ql Event Tools

RAPS

Miquel Delgado

Brogan Knudsen

Isaac Ortega &
Renata Marske

Kelly Auer

Kelly Auer

Justin Rotman

Taylor St. Andrew



