TruChart®

TruChart National User Group | Wednesday, September 27, 2023

Time (all times Eastern)	Topic	Speaker/Facilitator
10:00-10:15 a.m.	Welcome & Introductions	Miquel Delgado
10:15-10:45 a.m.	Reporting Basics	Brogan Knudsen
10:45-12:00 p.m.	Referrals, Enrollment, and Disenrollment	Isaac Ortega & Renata Marske
12:00-12:30 p.m.	LUNCH	
12:30-1:30 p.m.	LIFEplan and Reporting	Kelly Auer
1:30-2:00 p.m.	CMS Monitoring Report	Kelly Auer
2:00-2:15 p.m.	BREAK	
2:15-3:15 p.m.	QI Events and QI Event Tools	Justin Rotman
3:15-4:00 p.m.	RAPS	Taylor St. Andrew